
Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           2    5    8   14   18   32   41   =  47   1:43:33.2    20:42.6    1:48.1
    2   Hempstead                      1    4   12   23   34   35   36   =  74   1:45:38.0    21:07.6    2:53.1
    3   Bettendorf                    19   20   21   24   25   28   37   = 109   1:50:46.2    22:09.2    0:20.1
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           10   11   31   33   46   55   56   = 131   1:50:22.8    22:04.6    2:32.8
    5   North Scott                   13   15   16   39   49   57   60   = 132   1:50:29.7    22:05.9    2:18.6
    6   Marion                         7    9   42   44   45   47   50   = 147   1:51:12.3    22:14.5    2:51.8
    7   Iowa City Regina               6   17   38   40   51   53   54   = 152   1:51:38.4    22:19.7    3:39.3
    8   Clinton                        3   27   30   62   63   64   69   = 185   1:54:11.3    22:50.3    4:49.9
    9   Muscatine                     22   26   58   59   67   68        = 232   1:59:04.7    23:48.9    3:18.8
   10   Cedar Rapids Washington       29   43   48   52   61   65   66   = 233   1:57:39.2    23:31.8    2:13.0

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keelee Leitzen               FR    Hempstead                       19:43.3      6:21
      2       2   Gabby Cortez                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:50.3      6:23
      3       3   Camryn Sattler               FR    Clinton                         19:55.5      6:25
      4       4   Brooke O'Brien               SO    Hempstead                       20:02.5      6:27
      5       5   Keirra Hess                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:06.1      6:28
      6       6   Annalee Bartles              SR    Iowa City Regina                20:09.4      6:29
      7       7   Peyton Steffen               JR    Marion                          20:32.4      6:37
      8       8   Lily Johannes                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:37.4      6:38
      9       9   Maddison Prier               JR    Marion                          20:42.7      6:40
     10      10   Laura Swart                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:57.0      6:45
     11      11   Anna Hoffman                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:57.6      6:45
     12      12   Julia Gehl                   FR    Hempstead                       21:03.0      6:47
     13      13   Bailey Boddicker             SO    North Scott                     21:12.1      6:49
     14      14   Kendall White                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:21.0      6:52
     15      15   Reese Hillsenbeck            FR    North Scott                     21:21.6      6:52
     16      16   Kaitlyn Knoche               SO    North Scott                     21:23.7      6:53
     17      17   Mya Whitaker                 SO    Iowa City Regina                21:37.9      6:58
     18      18   Riley Coulter                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:38.4      6:58
     19      19   Izzy Appel                   JR    Bettendorf                      21:59.7      7:05
     20      20   Sarah Defauw                 JR    Bettendorf                      22:01.5      7:05
     21      21   Maya Williams                FR    Bettendorf                      22:05.4      7:07
     22      22   Karly R. Ricketts            JR    Muscatine                       22:10.3      7:08
     23      23   Audrey Franklin              SR    Hempstead                       22:12.8      7:09
     24      24   Amanda Scott                 JR    Bettendorf                      22:19.8      7:11
     25      25   Ella Schmit                  JR    Bettendorf                      22:19.8      7:11
     26      26   Taya L. Melendez             SO    Muscatine                       22:21.4      7:12
     27      27   Abby Struble                 JR    Clinton                         22:22.1      7:12
     28      28   Sarah Schmidt                SR    Bettendorf                      22:22.7      7:12
     29      29   Makenna Hetrick              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:23.5      7:12
     30      30   Madelyn Robinson             FR    Clinton                         22:24.5      7:13
     31      31   Nadia Telecky                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:27.1      7:14
     32      32   Lindsey Barnes               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:28.5      7:14
     33      33   Sabrina Bleile               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:31.4      7:15
     34      34   Ellie Hermiston              FR    Hempstead                       22:36.4      7:17
     35      35   Emily Richter                SR    Hempstead                       22:38.1      7:17
     36      36   Anna Besler                  SO    Hempstead                       22:52.0      7:22
     37      37   Hattie Aanestad              SO    Bettendorf                      22:56.9      7:23
     38      38   Natalie Franklin             JR    Iowa City Regina                23:00.5      7:24
     39      39   Ava Garrard                  JR    North Scott                     23:01.7      7:25
     40      40   Josie Pursley                JR    Iowa City Regina                23:01.8      7:25
     41      41   Grace Long                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:05.3      7:26
     42      42   Jennie Hilton                JR    Marion                          23:10.1      7:27
     43      43   Libby Wickham                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:18.8      7:30
     44      44   Kendall Orozco               FR    Marion                          23:23.0      7:32
     45      45   Hannah Brase                 SO    Marion                          23:24.1      7:32
     46           Kate McAleer                 JR    Bettendorf                      23:28.7      7:33
     47      46   Sierra Snyder                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:29.8      7:34
     48      47   Addison Stearns              SO    Marion                          23:29.9      7:34
     49      48   Grace Fox                    JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:30.6      7:34
     50      49   Ella Rinicker                FR    North Scott                     23:30.7      7:34
     51           Hannah Roe                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:35.8      7:36
     52      50   Noelle Regennitter           SO    Marion                          23:36.7      7:36
     53           Rebeckah Regennitter         SO    Marion                          23:45.7      7:39
     54      51   Josie Voss                   JR    Iowa City Regina                23:48.7      7:40
     55      52   Maggie Gorman                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:49.7      7:40
     56      53   Allison Hein                 JR    Iowa City Regina                23:54.0      7:42
     57           Julianne Hodges              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:00.0      7:43
     58      54   Keira Sickels                FR    Iowa City Regina                24:07.3      7:46
     59      55   Claire Gaffney               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:07.3      7:46
     60      56   Anna Vavricek                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:11.8      7:47
     61           Alex Spies                   JR    Iowa City Regina                24:16.1      7:49
     62      57   Brooklyn Bullock             FR    North Scott                     24:24.9      7:52
     63      58   Kiara R. Hallett             FR    Muscatine                       24:31.9      7:54
     64      59   Leah Roberson                SO    Muscatine                       24:32.0      7:54
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      60   Megan Smith                  SR    North Scott                     24:36.1      7:55
     66      61   Ella Davis                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:36.5      7:55
     67           Leah Fitch                   SR    Marion                          24:38.1      7:56
     68      62   Sofia Tello                  JR    Clinton                         24:43.8      7:58
     69      63   Anna Current                 SO    Clinton                         24:45.4      7:58
     70           Cate Klitgaard               FR    Iowa City Regina                24:46.3      7:58
     71           Audrey Tucker                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:01.6      8:03
     72           Molly Schlitter              JR    Marion                          25:02.7      8:04
     73           Kylie Pyatt                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:03.3      8:04
     74      64   Viviana Ramirez              SR    Clinton                         25:04.5      8:04
     75           Kasia Wiebel                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:05.4      8:05
     76      65   Emily Felchhelm              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:10.7      8:06
     77      66   Ellie Rockwell               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:15.8      8:08
     78           Chiara Loesche               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:21.1      8:10
     79      67   Lola J. Stamler              FR    Muscatine                       25:29.1      8:12
     80           Sadie West                   SR    North Scott                     25:30.3      8:13
     81      68   Nariah A. Einfeldt           JR    Muscatine                       25:43.8      8:17
     82      69   Sophie Nickles               SO    Clinton                         25:49.2      8:19
     83           Ally Greving                 JR    Iowa City Regina                27:05.1      8:43
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   47
    2    Gabby Cortez, JR             19:50.3  6:23
    5    Keirra Hess, FR              20:06.1  6:28
    8    Lily Johannes, JR            20:37.4  6:38
   14    Kendall White, SR            21:21.0  6:52
   18    Riley Coulter, SR            21:38.4  6:58
   32    Lindsey Barnes, SR           22:28.5  7:14
   41    Grace Long, JR               23:05.3  7:26
         Hannah Roe, JR               23:35.8  7:36
         Julianne Hodges, SR          24:00.0  7:43
         Chiara Loesche, SR           25:21.1  8:10

  2) Hempstead                         Score =   74
    1    Keelee Leitzen, FR           19:43.3  6:21
    4    Brooke O'Brien, SO           20:02.5  6:27
   12    Julia Gehl, FR               21:03.0  6:47
   23    Audrey Franklin, SR          22:12.8  7:09
   34    Ellie Hermiston, FR          22:36.4  7:17
   35    Emily Richter, SR            22:38.1  7:17
   36    Anna Besler, SO              22:52.0  7:22

  3) Bettendorf                        Score =  109
   19    Izzy Appel, JR               21:59.7  7:05
   20    Sarah Defauw, JR             22:01.5  7:05
   21    Maya Williams, FR            22:05.4  7:07
   24    Amanda Scott, JR             22:19.8  7:11
   25    Ella Schmit, JR              22:19.8  7:11
   28    Sarah Schmidt, SR            22:22.7  7:12
   37    Hattie Aanestad, SO          22:56.9  7:23
         Kate McAleer, JR             23:28.7  7:33

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  131
   10    Laura Swart, SO              20:57.0  6:45
   11    Anna Hoffman, JR             20:57.6  6:45
   31    Nadia Telecky, JR            22:27.1  7:14
   33    Sabrina Bleile, SR           22:31.4  7:15
   46    Sierra Snyder, FR            23:29.8  7:34
   55    Claire Gaffney, SO           24:07.3  7:46
   56    Anna Vavricek, FR            24:11.8  7:47
         Audrey Tucker, FR            25:01.6  8:03
         Kylie Pyatt, FR              25:03.3  8:04
         Kasia Wiebel, JR             25:05.4  8:05

  5) North Scott                       Score =  132
   13    Bailey Boddicker, SO         21:12.1  6:49
   15    Reese Hillsenbeck, FR        21:21.6  6:52
   16    Kaitlyn Knoche, SO           21:23.7  6:53
   39    Ava Garrard, JR              23:01.7  7:25
   49    Ella Rinicker, FR            23:30.7  7:34
   57    Brooklyn Bullock, FR         24:24.9  7:52
   60    Megan Smith, SR              24:36.1  7:55
         Sadie West, SR               25:30.3  8:13

  6) Marion                            Score =  147
    7    Peyton Steffen, JR           20:32.4  6:37
    9    Maddison Prier, JR           20:42.7  6:40
   42    Jennie Hilton, JR            23:10.1  7:27
   44    Kendall Orozco, FR           23:23.0  7:32
   45    Hannah Brase, SO             23:24.1  7:32
   47    Addison Stearns, SO          23:29.9  7:34
   50    Noelle Regennitter, SO       23:36.7  7:36
         Rebeckah Regennitter, SO     23:45.7  7:39
         Leah Fitch, SR               24:38.1  7:56
         Molly Schlitter, JR          25:02.7  8:04

  7) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  152
    6    Annalee Bartles, SR          20:09.4  6:29
   17    Mya Whitaker, SO             21:37.9  6:58
   38    Natalie Franklin, JR         23:00.5  7:24
   40    Josie Pursley, JR            23:01.8  7:25
   51    Josie Voss, JR               23:48.7  7:40
   53    Allison Hein, JR             23:54.0  7:42
   54    Keira Sickels, FR            24:07.3  7:46
         Alex Spies, JR               24:16.1  7:49
         Cate Klitgaard, FR           24:46.3  7:58
         Ally Greving, JR             27:05.1  8:43

  8) Clinton                           Score =  185
    3    Camryn Sattler, FR           19:55.5  6:25
   27    Abby Struble, JR             22:22.1  7:12
   30    Madelyn Robinson, FR         22:24.5  7:13
   62    Sofia Tello, JR              24:43.8  7:58
   63    Anna Current, SO             24:45.4  7:58
   64    Viviana Ramirez, SR          25:04.5  8:04
   69    Sophie Nickles, SO           25:49.2  8:19

  9) Muscatine                         Score =  232
   22    Karly R. Ricketts, JR        22:10.3  7:08
   26    Taya L. Melendez, SO         22:21.4  7:12
   58    Kiara R. Hallett, FR         24:31.9  7:54
   59    Leah Roberson, SO            24:32.0  7:54
   67    Lola J. Stamler, FR          25:29.1  8:12
   68    Nariah A. Einfeldt, JR       25:43.8  8:17

 10) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  233
   29    Makenna Hetrick, FR          22:23.5  7:12
   43    Libby Wickham, JR            23:18.8  7:30
   48    Grace Fox, JR                23:30.6  7:34
   52    Maggie Gorman, JR            23:49.7  7:40
   61    Ella Davis, SR               24:36.5  7:55
   65    Emily Felchhelm, JR          25:10.7  8:06
   66    Ellie Rockwell, SR           25:15.8  8:08

 Incomplete Teams:
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           1    2    7   10   13   14   43   =  33   1:25:29.5    17:05.9    1:27.1
    2   Marion                         3    5   11   20   28   31   41   =  67   1:27:41.7    17:32.3    1:32.8
    3   Iowa City West                 8    9   12   19   25   34   38   =  73   1:28:41.2    17:44.2    0:50.3
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           16   17   18   21   26   35   37   =  98   1:30:24.3    18:04.9    0:16.9
    5   North Scott                    6   23   24   32   39   49   51   = 124   1:30:37.5    18:07.5    1:44.2
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington        4   15   40   45   48   52   57   = 152   1:31:43.0    18:20.6    2:17.3
    7   Muscatine                     22   29   30   33   47   50   54   = 161   1:32:41.6    18:32.3    1:03.6
    8   Clinton                       27   36   44   46   53   55   59   = 206   1:34:37.5    18:55.5    1:19.8
    9   Iowa City Regina              42   56   58   60   61   62   63   = 277   1:39:48.1    19:57.6    1:44.2

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew Bickford              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:18.9      5:15
      2       2   Hunter Kalous                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:34.7      5:20
      3       3   Shane Erb                    JR    Marion                          16:43.1      5:23
      4       4   Ethan Stout                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         16:54.7      5:27
      5       5   Jedidiah Osgood              SO    Marion                          16:58.0      5:28
      6       6   Owen West                    SR    North Scott                     16:59.0      5:28
      7       7   Anthony Lee                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:11.3      5:32
      8       8   Caden Noeller                JR    Iowa City West                  17:22.2      5:35
      9       9   Seth Cheney                  SO    Iowa City West                  17:23.0      5:36
     10      10   Bryson Canton                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:38.8      5:41
     11      11   Jakob Regennitter            SO    Marion                          17:40.0      5:41
     12      12   Mohan Kumar                  SR    Iowa City West                  17:40.5      5:41
     13      13   Brady Cortez                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:45.9      5:43
     14      14   Ty Costigan                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:46.9      5:43
     15      15   Lukas Engledow               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:47.3      5:44
     16      16   Jensen Meeker                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:58.0      5:47
     17      17   Zach Fall                    SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:00.8      5:48
     18      18   Eli Dickson                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:02.5      5:48
     19      19   Tosh Klever                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:03.1      5:49
     20      20   Blake Roling                 JR    Marion                          18:04.8      5:49
     21      21   Carter Hall                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:08.0      5:50
     22      22   Sam Gordon                   JR    Muscatine                       18:08.0      5:50
     23      23   Chase Porter                 SR    North Scott                     18:11.2      5:51
     24      24   Luke Crawford                JR    North Scott                     18:11.7      5:51
     25      25   Drew Peterson                SR    Iowa City West                  18:12.5      5:52
     26      26   Quincy Happel                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:15.0      5:52
     27      27   Conner Sattler               JR    Clinton                         18:15.1      5:52
     28      28   Nicholas Verduzco            JR    Marion                          18:15.8      5:53
     29      29   Logan Kirchner               SR    Muscatine                       18:22.5      5:55
     30      30   Aidan Armstrong              JR    Muscatine                       18:26.9      5:56
     31      31   Tanner Shindelar             SR    Marion                          18:32.1      5:58
     32      32   Tyson Haedt                  JR    North Scott                     18:32.5      5:58
     33      33   Trevor Diedrichs             SR    Muscatine                       18:32.6      5:58
     34      34   Asher Overholt               SO    Iowa City West                  18:35.2      5:59
     35      35   Ashton Hunt                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:35.3      5:59
     36      36   Ethan Buer                   JR    Clinton                         18:37.9      6:00
     37      37   Luke Stephens                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:38.6      6:00
     38      38   Sebastian Cochran            SR    Iowa City West                  18:39.9      6:00
     39           Klayten Perreault            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:40.5      6:01
     40      39   Ethan Jost                   SR    North Scott                     18:43.1      6:02
     41      40   Wyatt Tjaden                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:44.7      6:02
     42      41   Jordan Fischer               FR    Marion                          18:47.0      6:03
     43      42   Dan Maley                    SO    Iowa City Regina                18:48.7      6:03
     44           Chuck Duffy                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:50.1      6:04
     45      43   Jaxon Sickels                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:52.7      6:05
     46           Chris Oberbrockling          SO    Marion                          18:54.0      6:05
     47      44   Luke Jennings                SO    Clinton                         19:00.9      6:07
     48      45   John Lorenz                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:04.3      6:08
     49      46   Parker Sirna                 SR    Clinton                         19:08.8      6:10
     50           Cooper Cook                  FR    Marion                          19:09.9      6:10
     51           Jayden Meeker                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:11.5      6:11
     52      47   Aidan Daufeldt               SR    Muscatine                       19:11.6      6:11
     53           Ryne Moeller                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:11.9      6:11
     54      48   Daniel Hughes                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:12.0      6:11
     55           Ike Taylor                   SR    Iowa City West                  19:12.6      6:11
     56      49   Nikolas Davis                SO    North Scott                     19:12.7      6:11
     57           Nathan Rudd                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:15.0      6:12
     58           Harrison Allard              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:17.1      6:12
     59      50   Jackson Othmer               FR    Muscatine                       19:27.0      6:16
     60      51   Logan Soedt                  JR    North Scott                     19:27.7      6:16
     61      52   Lucas McCarley               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:27.9      6:16
     62      53   Riley Mercado                JR    Clinton                         19:34.9      6:18
     63           Michael Reyes                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:36.5      6:19
     64      54   Shiloh Morter                SO    Muscatine                       19:36.9      6:19
     65           Cael Straley                 JR    North Scott                     19:38.3      6:19
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      55   Craig Mercado                JR    Clinton                         19:42.3      6:21
     67      56   Adam Boblenz                 JR    Iowa City Regina                19:43.8      6:21
     68           Jarred Regennitter           SO    Marion                          19:58.2      6:26
     69      57   Sam Arkenberg                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:09.7      6:29
     70      58   Riordan Smith                FR    Iowa City Regina                20:10.1      6:29
     71      59   Jorge Dondiego               SR    Clinton                         20:20.7      6:33
     72      60   Joe Polyak                   FR    Iowa City Regina                20:32.7      6:37
     73      61   Nicholas Abusada             SR    Iowa City Regina                20:32.9      6:37
     74           Ross Willerth                JR    North Scott                     20:49.2      6:42
     75      62   Jacob Barnett                JR    Iowa City Regina                21:07.1      6:48
     76      63   Colin Olney                  FR    Iowa City Regina                21:25.7      6:54
     77           Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell    FR    Iowa City Regina                21:32.0      6:56
     78           Peter Chen                   SR    Iowa City Regina                22:48.2      7:20
     79           Dane Christians              JR    Iowa City Regina                24:58.1      8:02
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   33
    1    Andrew Bickford, SR          16:18.9  5:15
    2    Hunter Kalous, SR            16:34.7  5:20
    7    Anthony Lee, JR              17:11.3  5:32
   10    Bryson Canton, JR            17:38.8  5:41
   13    Brady Cortez, JR             17:45.9  5:43
   14    Ty Costigan, SR              17:46.9  5:43
   43    Jaxon Sickels, SO            18:52.7  6:05
         Nathan Rudd, JR              19:15.0  6:12
         Harrison Allard, SO          19:17.1  6:12
         Michael Reyes, SO            19:36.5  6:19

  2) Marion                            Score =   67
    3    Shane Erb, JR                16:43.1  5:23
    5    Jedidiah Osgood, SO          16:58.0  5:28
   11    Jakob Regennitter, SO        17:40.0  5:41
   20    Blake Roling, JR             18:04.8  5:49
   28    Nicholas Verduzco, JR        18:15.8  5:53
   31    Tanner Shindelar, SR         18:32.1  5:58
   41    Jordan Fischer, FR           18:47.0  6:03
         Chris Oberbrockling, SO      18:54.0  6:05
         Cooper Cook, FR              19:09.9  6:10
         Jarred Regennitter, SO       19:58.2  6:26

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   73
    8    Caden Noeller, JR            17:22.2  5:35
    9    Seth Cheney, SO              17:23.0  5:36
   12    Mohan Kumar, SR              17:40.5  5:41
   19    Tosh Klever, SR              18:03.1  5:49
   25    Drew Peterson, SR            18:12.5  5:52
   34    Asher Overholt, SO           18:35.2  5:59
   38    Sebastian Cochran, SR        18:39.9  6:00
         Chuck Duffy, SR              18:50.1  6:04
         Ike Taylor, SR               19:12.6  6:11

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   98
   16    Jensen Meeker, SO            17:58.0  5:47
   17    Zach Fall, SO                18:00.8  5:48
   18    Eli Dickson, SO              18:02.5  5:48
   21    Carter Hall, JR              18:08.0  5:50
   26    Quincy Happel, JR            18:15.0  5:52
   35    Ashton Hunt, SR              18:35.3  5:59
   37    Luke Stephens, FR            18:38.6  6:00
         Klayten Perreault, FR        18:40.5  6:01
         Jayden Meeker, SR            19:11.5  6:11
         Ryne Moeller, SO             19:11.9  6:11

  5) North Scott                       Score =  124
    6    Owen West, SR                16:59.0  5:28
   23    Chase Porter, SR             18:11.2  5:51
   24    Luke Crawford, JR            18:11.7  5:51
   32    Tyson Haedt, JR              18:32.5  5:58
   39    Ethan Jost, SR               18:43.1  6:02
   49    Nikolas Davis, SO            19:12.7  6:11
   51    Logan Soedt, JR              19:27.7  6:16
         Cael Straley, JR             19:38.3  6:19
         Ross Willerth, JR            20:49.2  6:42

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  152
    4    Ethan Stout, SR              16:54.7  5:27
   15    Lukas Engledow, SR           17:47.3  5:44
   40    Wyatt Tjaden, SR             18:44.7  6:02
   45    John Lorenz, SO              19:04.3  6:08
   48    Daniel Hughes, SR            19:12.0  6:11
   52    Lucas McCarley, JR           19:27.9  6:16
   57    Sam Arkenberg, SR            20:09.7  6:29

  7) Muscatine                         Score =  161
   22    Sam Gordon, JR               18:08.0  5:50
   29    Logan Kirchner, SR           18:22.5  5:55
   30    Aidan Armstrong, JR          18:26.9  5:56
   33    Trevor Diedrichs, SR         18:32.6  5:58
   47    Aidan Daufeldt, SR           19:11.6  6:11
   50    Jackson Othmer, FR           19:27.0  6:16
   54    Shiloh Morter, SO            19:36.9  6:19

  8) Clinton                           Score =  206
   27    Conner Sattler, JR           18:15.1  5:52
   36    Ethan Buer, JR               18:37.9  6:00
   44    Luke Jennings, SO            19:00.9  6:07
   46    Parker Sirna, SR             19:08.8  6:10
   53    Riley Mercado, JR            19:34.9  6:18
   55    Craig Mercado, JR            19:42.3  6:21
   59    Jorge Dondiego, SR           20:20.7  6:33

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  277
   42    Dan Maley, SO                18:48.7  6:03
   56    Adam Boblenz, JR             19:43.8  6:21
   58    Riordan Smith, FR            20:10.1  6:29
   60    Joe Polyak, FR               20:32.7  6:37
   61    Nicholas Abusada, SR         20:32.9  6:37
   62    Jacob Barnett, JR            21:07.1  6:48
   63    Colin Olney, FR              21:25.7  6:54
         Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell, FR 21:32.0  6:56
         Peter Chen, SR               22:48.2  7:20
         Dane Christians, JR          24:58.1  8:02

 Incomplete Teams:
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bettendorf                     2    4    8   11   17   23   30   =  42   2:01:45.1    24:21.0    1:43.0
    2   Hempstead                      1    5    9   10   22   27   28   =  47   2:01:40.6    24:20.1    2:02.3
    3   North Scott                    7   12   13   14   18   19   29   =  64   2:03:50.0    24:46.0    1:02.9
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6   26   33   37   38   42   43   = 140   2:08:55.6    25:47.1    2:11.4
    5   Marion                        15   16   31   41   58             = 161   2:16:39.9    27:20.0    9:00.5
    6   Clinton                        3   36   39   44   45   46   47   = 167   2:12:19.9    26:28.0    4:21.6
    7   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           20   21   25   52   53   56   57   = 171   2:16:22.7    27:16.5    4:37.7
    8   Muscatine                     32   34   40   48   51   54   55   = 205   2:16:55.8    27:23.2    3:29.1
    9   Iowa City Regina              24   35   49   50   59   60        = 217   2:24:32.7    28:54.5    8:39.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Washington
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Maddie Digman                SO    Hempstead                       23:25.1      7:32
      2       2   Stephanie Rice               SR    Bettendorf                      23:31.4      7:34
      3       3   Amara Shepard                FR    Clinton                         23:48.6      7:40
      4       4   Audrey Scarlett              SO    Bettendorf                      24:05.5      7:45
      5       5   Trinity Kessler              JR    Hempstead                       24:13.1      7:48
      6       6   Audrey Sellon                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:14.7      7:48
      7       7   Elsie Rieck                  SR    North Scott                     24:15.1      7:48
      8       8   Klara Skogman                SO    Bettendorf                      24:16.0      7:49
      9       9   Emily Onken                  JR    Hempstead                       24:16.6      7:49
     10      10   Lauren Gehl                  FR    Hempstead                       24:18.4      7:49
     11      11   Kiara Silva                  JR    Bettendorf                      24:37.8      7:56
     12      12   Grace Sindt                  SR    North Scott                     24:42.4      7:57
     13      13   Natalie Naber                SO    North Scott                     24:46.1      7:58
     14      14   Reagan Schoening             SR    North Scott                     24:48.4      7:59
     15      15   Maggie Churchill             FR    Marion                          24:55.9      8:01
     16           Anna Tarvestad               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:59.6      8:03
     17      16   Ella Bartels                 JR    Marion                          25:14.0      8:07
     18      17   Shakira Jones                FR    Bettendorf                      25:14.5      8:07
     19      18   Alissa Bockenfeld            SR    North Scott                     25:18.0      8:09
     20      19   Brooklyn Strief              SO    North Scott                     25:18.6      8:09
     21      20   Kambree Hultquist            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:21.3      8:10
     22      21   Elizabeth Barnes             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:21.7      8:10
     23      22   Lauren Henneberry            FR    Hempstead                       25:27.4      8:12
     24      23   Kaelee Wolf                  FR    Bettendorf                      25:37.0      8:15
     25      24   Faith Boileau                FR    Iowa City Regina                25:42.4      8:16
     26      25   Emily Patten                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:47.2      8:18
     27      26   Katelyn Leitheiser           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:49.0      8:19
     28      27   Amelia Benham                SR    Hempstead                       25:50.1      8:19
     29      28   Kourtney Berns               FR    Hempstead                       25:51.0      8:19
     30           Ella Heim                    SR    Hempstead                       25:51.4      8:19
     31      29   Marin Smith                  SO    North Scott                     25:52.1      8:20
     32      30   Ellie Hinch                  JR    Bettendorf                      25:52.8      8:20
     33      31   Ella Fortmann                JR    Marion                          25:53.6      8:20
     34           Anna Gehl                    JR    Hempstead                       25:53.9      8:20
     35      32   Grace E. Miller              FR    Muscatine                       25:59.9      8:22
     36           Samantha Schmitt             JR    Hempstead                       26:00.5      8:22
     37      33   Maya Shelangoski             SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:02.9      8:23
     38      34   Ella J. Brewer               JR    Muscatine                       26:07.6      8:25
     39      35   Madelyn Greve                SO    Iowa City Regina                26:11.4      8:26
     40      36   Francesca Mascagni           SR    Clinton                         26:20.9      8:29
     41           Carly Porter                 SO    North Scott                     26:22.7      8:29
     42      37   Tori Allard                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:23.0      8:30
     43      38   Kaia Kempf                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:26.0      8:30
     44      39   Julianne Clarke              SO    Clinton                         26:27.6      8:31
     45           Chloe Timmerman              SR    Hempstead                       26:28.4      8:31
     46      40   Katherine J. Schlawin        FR    Muscatine                       26:28.7      8:31
     47           Sylvia Tank                  FR    Bettendorf                      26:30.7      8:32
     48           Ella Kilstrom                SR    Bettendorf                      26:33.1      8:33
     49      41   Molly Dunne                  JR    Marion                          26:40.1      8:35
     50           Anna Nichols                 SO    North Scott                     26:47.1      8:37
     51           Abby Kayser                  SR    North Scott                     26:59.3      8:41
     52      42   Denise Steen                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:02.5      8:42
     53           Kamille Berns                JR    Hempstead                       27:02.8      8:42
     54      43   Megan Mallicoat              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:10.0      8:45
     55           Grace Becker                 SR    Hempstead                       27:24.0      8:49
     56           Ceccelia Darter              JR    Hempstead                       27:27.4      8:50
     57           Claire Lahey                 JR    Hempstead                       27:29.6      8:51
     58           Athena Nelson                JR    North Scott                     27:32.0      8:52
     59      44   Marley Cutshall              FR    Clinton                         27:32.6      8:52
     60           Marisa Kelsey                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:35.6      8:53
     61           Hailey Gammon                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:51.6      8:58
     62           Allison Ehlinger             SR    Hempstead                       27:58.8      9:00
     63           Clarisse Roscio              JR    Bettendorf                      27:59.6      9:01
     64           Morgan Strief                FR    Bettendorf                      28:00.0      9:01
     65           Ceci Rasmer                  JR    Bettendorf                      28:06.7      9:03
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      45   Emma Buer                    FR    Clinton                         28:10.2      9:04
     67      46   Maddie Wenzel                SO    Clinton                         28:12.7      9:05
     68      47   Claire Ludvigsen             JR    Clinton                         28:14.4      9:05
     69           Makenna Eadie                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            28:14.9      9:06
     70           Lydia Hoefer                 SO    Clinton                         28:24.0      9:08
     71           Madalyn Champion             JR    Bettendorf                      28:29.2      9:10
     72           Piper Johnson                FR    North Scott                     28:40.8      9:14
     73           Ava Bergquist                JR    Hempstead                       28:42.5      9:14
     74           Aundrea Crain                SR    North Scott                     28:45.4      9:15
     75           Jaelyn Longenecker           JR    North Scott                     28:47.0      9:16
     76      48   Maya L. Theobald             JR    Muscatine                       28:50.7      9:17
     77      49   Alexa Joss                   JR    Iowa City Regina                28:52.8      9:18
     78           Noelle Buck                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:00.3      9:20
     79           MacY Stierwalt               FR    Bettendorf                      29:04.5      9:21
     80           Norah Balk                   SO    Clinton                         29:05.0      9:22
     81           Grace Fite                   SR    Bettendorf                      29:20.7      9:27
     82           Clairie Bennet               SR    Hempstead                       29:24.0      9:28
     83      50   Madeline Nugent              JR    Iowa City Regina                29:24.0      9:28
     84           Schyler Pitts                SO    Clinton                         29:24.3      9:28
     85           Sydney Block                 SO    Hempstead                       29:27.4      9:29
     86           Lydai Appleby-Sparrow        FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:28.4      9:29
     87      51   Camryn B. Orr                JR    Muscatine                       29:29.0      9:29
     88           Lucy Conlon                  SR    Hempstead                       29:30.6      9:30
     89           Erin Peck                    JR    North Scott                     29:40.1      9:33
     90           Ashley Siech                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:44.0      9:34
     91           Reagan Wilson                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:47.3      9:35
     92           MacIe Zimmerman              JR    Bettendorf                      29:48.6      9:36
     93      52   Quinlan Denes                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:53.6      9:37
     94           McKenna Santee               SR    North Scott                     29:57.6      9:39
     95      53   Lily Booth                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:58.9      9:39
     96      54   Keira J. Kreuzenstein        JR    Muscatine                       30:01.4      9:40
     97           Alicia Jones                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            30:05.8      9:41
     98           Sydney Strief                JR    Bettendorf                      30:41.0      9:53
     99      55   Courtney N. Hull             JR    Muscatine                       30:54.1      9:57
    100           Willa Stroschine             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         31:11.2     10:02
    101           Devynn Johnson               JR    North Scott                     31:20.9     10:05
    102           Peyton Connolly              SR    Hempstead                       31:51.5     10:15
    103      56   Isabelle Krapfl              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             32:12.5     10:22
    104           Katherine Moore              FR    Hempstead                       32:27.0     10:27
    105           Jennifer Villanueva          SR    Hempstead                       32:53.8     10:35
    106      57   Lauren Kephart               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             33:10.7     10:41
    107           Megen Herch                  SR    Clinton                         33:22.8     10:45
    108           MacY Eskelsen                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             33:38.9     10:50
    109           Haley Rindfleifch            SR    Hempstead                       33:46.7     10:52
    110      58   Anaka Bressler               FR    Marion                          33:56.4     10:55
    111      59   Grace Gavin                  FR    Iowa City Regina                34:22.1     11:04
    112           Zoe Schultz                  JR    Hempstead                       34:55.8     11:15
    113      60   Rachel Eckhoff               FR    Iowa City Regina                35:10.8     11:19
    114           Isabelle Paulson             FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         35:17.1     11:21
    115           Bailey Wuestenberg           SR    North Scott                     35:32.7     11:26
    116           Hadley K. Carver             FR    Muscatine                       35:43.8     11:30
    117           Nicole Hasselbusch           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             35:47.1     11:31
    118           Alyssa Tello                 SO    Clinton                         38:04.0     12:15
    119           Hannah Williams              JR    Hempstead                       41:19.6     13:18
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bettendorf                        Score =   42
    2    Stephanie Rice, SR           23:31.4  7:34
    4    Audrey Scarlett, SO          24:05.5  7:45
    8    Klara Skogman, SO            24:16.0  7:49
   11    Kiara Silva, JR              24:37.8  7:56
   17    Shakira Jones, FR            25:14.5  8:07
   23    Kaelee Wolf, FR              25:37.0  8:15
   30    Ellie Hinch, JR              25:52.8  8:20
         Sylvia Tank, FR              26:30.7  8:32
         Ella Kilstrom, SR            26:33.1  8:33
         Clarisse Roscio, JR          27:59.6  9:01
         Morgan Strief, FR            28:00.0  9:01
         Ceci Rasmer, JR              28:06.7  9:03
         Madalyn Champion, JR         28:29.2  9:10
         MacY Stierwalt, FR           29:04.5  9:21
         Grace Fite, SR               29:20.7  9:27
         MacIe Zimmerman, JR          29:48.6  9:36
         Sydney Strief, JR            30:41.0  9:53

  2) Hempstead                         Score =   47
    1    Maddie Digman, SO            23:25.1  7:32
    5    Trinity Kessler, JR          24:13.1  7:48
    9    Emily Onken, JR              24:16.6  7:49
   10    Lauren Gehl, FR              24:18.4  7:49
   22    Lauren Henneberry, FR        25:27.4  8:12
   27    Amelia Benham, SR            25:50.1  8:19
   28    Kourtney Berns, FR           25:51.0  8:19
         Ella Heim, SR                25:51.4  8:19
         Anna Gehl, JR                25:53.9  8:20
         Samantha Schmitt, JR         26:00.5  8:22
         Chloe Timmerman, SR          26:28.4  8:31
         Kamille Berns, JR            27:02.8  8:42
         Grace Becker, SR             27:24.0  8:49
         Ceccelia Darter, JR          27:27.4  8:50
         Claire Lahey, JR             27:29.6  8:51
         Allison Ehlinger, SR         27:58.8  9:00
         Ava Bergquist, JR            28:42.5  9:14
         Clairie Bennet, SR           29:24.0  9:28
         Sydney Block, SO             29:27.4  9:29
         Lucy Conlon, SR              29:30.6  9:30
         Peyton Connolly, SR          31:51.5 10:15
         Katherine Moore, FR          32:27.0 10:27
         Jennifer Villanueva, SR      32:53.8 10:35
         Haley Rindfleifch, SR        33:46.7 10:52
         Zoe Schultz, JR              34:55.8 11:15
         Hannah Williams, JR          41:19.6 13:18

  3) North Scott                       Score =   64
    7    Elsie Rieck, SR              24:15.1  7:48
   12    Grace Sindt, SR              24:42.4  7:57
   13    Natalie Naber, SO            24:46.1  7:58
   14    Reagan Schoening, SR         24:48.4  7:59
   18    Alissa Bockenfeld, SR        25:18.0  8:09
   19    Brooklyn Strief, SO          25:18.6  8:09
   29    Marin Smith, SO              25:52.1  8:20
         Carly Porter, SO             26:22.7  8:29
         Anna Nichols, SO             26:47.1  8:37
         Abby Kayser, SR              26:59.3  8:41
         Athena Nelson, JR            27:32.0  8:52
         Piper Johnson, FR            28:40.8  9:14
         Aundrea Crain, SR            28:45.4  9:15
         Jaelyn Longenecker, JR       28:47.0  9:16
         Erin Peck, JR                29:40.1  9:33
         McKenna Santee, SR           29:57.6  9:39
         Devynn Johnson, JR           31:20.9 10:05
         Bailey Wuestenberg, SR       35:32.7 11:26

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  140
    6    Audrey Sellon, SO            24:14.7  7:48
   26    Katelyn Leitheiser, JR       25:49.0  8:19
   33    Maya Shelangoski, SO         26:02.9  8:23
   37    Tori Allard, FR              26:23.0  8:30
   38    Kaia Kempf, JR               26:26.0  8:30
   42    Denise Steen, FR             27:02.5  8:42
   43    Megan Mallicoat, FR          27:10.0  8:45
         Marisa Kelsey, JR            27:35.6  8:53
         Hailey Gammon, FR            27:51.6  8:58
         Makenna Eadie, JR            28:14.9  9:06
         Noelle Buck, SO              29:00.3  9:20
         Ashley Siech, SO             29:44.0  9:34
         Reagan Wilson, JR            29:47.3  9:35
         Alicia Jones, SO             30:05.8  9:41

  5) Marion                            Score =  161
   15    Maggie Churchill, FR         24:55.9  8:01
   16    Ella Bartels, JR             25:14.0  8:07
   31    Ella Fortmann, JR            25:53.6  8:20
   41    Molly Dunne, JR              26:40.1  8:35
   58    Anaka Bressler, FR           33:56.4 10:55

  6) Clinton                           Score =  167
    3    Amara Shepard, FR            23:48.6  7:40
   36    Francesca Mascagni, SR       26:20.9  8:29
   39    Julianne Clarke, SO          26:27.6  8:31
   44    Marley Cutshall, FR          27:32.6  8:52
   45    Emma Buer, FR                28:10.2  9:04
   46    Maddie Wenzel, SO            28:12.7  9:05
   47    Claire Ludvigsen, JR         28:14.4  9:05
         Lydia Hoefer, SO             28:24.0  9:08
         Norah Balk, SO               29:05.0  9:22
         Schyler Pitts, SO            29:24.3  9:28
         Megen Herch, SR              33:22.8 10:45
         Alyssa Tello, SO             38:04.0 12:15

  7) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  171
   20    Kambree Hultquist, JR        25:21.3  8:10
   21    Elizabeth Barnes, SO         25:21.7  8:10
   25    Emily Patten, FR             25:47.2  8:18
   52    Quinlan Denes, JR            29:53.6  9:37
   53    Lily Booth, JR               29:58.9  9:39
   56    Isabelle Krapfl, SR          32:12.5 10:22
   57    Lauren Kephart, SR           33:10.7 10:41
         MacY Eskelsen, JR            33:38.9 10:50
         Nicole Hasselbusch, SO       35:47.1 11:31

  8) Muscatine                         Score =  205
   32    Grace E. Miller, FR          25:59.9  8:22
   34    Ella J. Brewer, JR           26:07.6  8:25
   40    Katherine J. Schlawin, FR    26:28.7  8:31
   48    Maya L. Theobald, JR         28:50.7  9:17
   51    Camryn B. Orr, JR            29:29.0  9:29
   54    Keira J. Kreuzenstein, JR    30:01.4  9:40
   55    Courtney N. Hull, JR         30:54.1  9:57
         Hadley K. Carver, FR         35:43.8 11:30

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  217
   24    Faith Boileau, FR            25:42.4  8:16
   35    Madelyn Greve, SO            26:11.4  8:26
   49    Alexa Joss, JR               28:52.8  9:18
   50    Madeline Nugent, JR          29:24.0  9:28
   59    Grace Gavin, FR              34:22.1 11:04
   60    Rachel Eckhoff, FR           35:10.8 11:19

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Washington
   16    Anna Tarvestad, SO          24:59.6   8:03
   86    Lydai Appleby-Sparrow, FR   29:28.4   9:29
  100    Willa Stroschine, SR        31:11.2   10:02
  114    Isabelle Paulson, FR        35:17.1   11:21
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    2    8   17   24   27   36   =  52   1:36:47.5    19:21.5    2:10.7
    2   North Scott                    3    7    9   20   29   45   50   =  68   1:38:45.5    19:45.1    1:18.6
    3   Bettendorf                    12   14   15   16   18   31   39   =  75   1:38:38.2    19:43.6    0:14.3
    4   Muscatine                      4   10   11   28   47   54   58   = 100   1:40:02.1    20:00.4    1:52.8
    5   Iowa City West                13   19   23   32   37   38   44   = 124   1:41:06.1    20:13.2    1:05.0
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington        6   21   30   40   41   56   64   = 138   1:41:43.3    20:20.7    1:28.6
    7   Marion                        22   25   33   52   55   61   63   = 187   1:44:45.1    20:57.0    1:47.9
    8   Cedar Rapids Prairie          26   34   35   46   48   49   51   = 189   1:44:04.6    20:48.9    0:51.6
    9   Clinton                       42   43   53   57   59   60   62   = 254   1:48:22.3    21:40.5    1:42.6
   10   Iowa City Regina               5   65   66   67   68             = 271   2:05:24.2    25:04.8    8:25.9

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Carson Sansenbach            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:01.0      5:48
      2       2   Alex Fencl                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:12.1      6:11
      3       3   Braeden Bohannon             SO    North Scott                     19:13.9      6:11
      4       4   Dylan Maresca                FR    Muscatine                       19:17.2      6:12
      5       5   Joe Maley                    SO    Iowa City Regina                19:20.6      6:14
      6       6   Kobe Chindlund               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:21.4      6:14
      7       7   Dylan Dufloth                JR    North Scott                     19:31.0      6:17
      8       8   Henry Streuber               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:32.3      6:17
      9       9   Colin Rettig                 SO    North Scott                     19:32.9      6:18
     10      10   Joel Larue                   SR    Muscatine                       19:33.1      6:18
     11      11   Paxton Foor                  SR    Muscatine                       19:37.7      6:19
     12      12   Conner Good                  SR    Bettendorf                      19:38.8      6:19
     13      13   Tommy Pierce                 SO    Iowa City West                  19:39.6      6:20
     14      14   Robert Schwan                JR    Bettendorf                      19:39.9      6:20
     15      15   Patrick Mooney               JR    Bettendorf                      19:42.9      6:21
     16      16   Trent Allen                  SO    Bettendorf                      19:43.6      6:21
     17      17   Caleb Dausener               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:50.5      6:23
     18      18   Garret Speidel               FR    Bettendorf                      19:53.1      6:24
     19      19   James Dickens                SO    Iowa City West                  19:54.3      6:24
     20      20   Alec Harris                  SO    North Scott                     19:55.1      6:25
     21      21   Kyle Reisinger               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:10.3      6:30
     22      22   Eliot Sharp                  JR    Marion                          20:11.5      6:30
     23      23   Mason Van Waning             SO    Iowa City West                  20:11.7      6:30
     24      24   Micah Knapp                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:11.7      6:30
     25      25   Zach Volbrecht               JR    Marion                          20:14.1      6:31
     26      26   Nash Wertz                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:20.9      6:33
     27      27   Aiden Campbell               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:23.7      6:34
     28      28   Austin Foor                  SO    Muscatine                       20:24.1      6:34
     29      29   Mason Herrington             SO    North Scott                     20:32.5      6:37
     30      30   Perry Lindeman               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:32.7      6:37
     31      31   Zach Vanwychen               FR    Bettendorf                      20:35.0      6:38
     32      32   Bongain Mazibo               SR    Iowa City West                  20:36.0      6:38
     33      33   Kyan Ross                    SO    Marion                          20:37.9      6:38
     34      34   Daniel Hollinger             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:39.8      6:39
     35      35   Jacob Kruse                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:42.8      6:40
     36      36   Jacob Russell                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:43.7      6:40
     37      37   Logan Waters                 FR    Iowa City West                  20:44.6      6:41
     38      38   Zach Buchholz                SO    Iowa City West                  20:44.8      6:41
     39      39   Keaton Weaver                SO    Bettendorf                      20:47.6      6:42
     40           Ben Nydegger                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:48.5      6:42
     41      40   Cameron Smeby                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:48.9      6:42
     42           Elias Lightfoot              FR    Bettendorf                      20:49.6      6:42
     43      41   Finn Deboom                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:50.0      6:42
     44      42   Mathew Determan              JR    Clinton                         20:51.6      6:43
     45           Eli Hughes                   FR    Bettendorf                      20:53.5      6:43
     46           Juan Mendoza                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:56.7      6:44
     47      43   Owen Sander-Welzien          SO    Clinton                         20:57.4      6:45
     48      44   Clay Bopp                    JR    Iowa City West                  20:58.7      6:45
     49      45   Caleb Wilshusen              SO    North Scott                     21:00.7      6:46
     50           Ryan Vig                     SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:07.1      6:48
     51      46   Aiden Roemig                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:08.6      6:48
     52      47   Jon Hight                    SO    Muscatine                       21:10.0      6:49
     53      48   Kaden Druecker               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:12.5      6:50
     54      49   Julien Benesh                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:23.5      6:53
     55           Andrew Polgreen              SO    Iowa City West                  21:23.9      6:53
     56      50   Kaiden Power                 SO    North Scott                     21:29.8      6:55
     57           Johnny Broulik               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:30.5      6:55
     58           Anel Vukovic                 FR    Iowa City West                  21:33.4      6:56
     59      51   Zach Whittlesey              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:37.1      6:58
     60      52   Jace Fopma                   SO    Marion                          21:42.1      6:59
     61           Ben Johnson                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:44.0      7:00
     62           Adam Vig                     SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:44.8      7:00
     63           Dylan Winkler                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:47.6      7:01
     64           Nathan Ricke                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:48.2      7:01
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      53   Brian Unke                   FR    Clinton                         21:52.0      7:02
     66           Braiden Petrick              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:52.5      7:02
     67           Sage Boettcher               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:52.7      7:03
     68      54   Owen Christy                 FR    Muscatine                       21:53.1      7:03
     69           Trevor Fernau                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:53.5      7:03
     70           Luke Wiley                   JR    Bettendorf                      21:53.6      7:03
     71           James Porter                 FR    Bettendorf                      21:55.8      7:04
     72      55   Luke Trca                    JR    Marion                          21:59.4      7:05
     73           James Frohlich               SO    Bettendorf                      22:02.1      7:06
     74      56   Kriene Schneidermann         FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:06.3      7:07
     75      57   Caleb Riessen                JR    Clinton                         22:07.2      7:07
     76           Go Benesh                    SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:07.6      7:07
     77           Boede Stoops                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:09.0      7:08
     78           Jacob Cannon                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:11.6      7:09
     79           Brady Elbe                   SR    North Scott                     22:14.8      7:10
     80           Iahn Shim                    SO    Iowa City West                  22:15.1      7:10
     81           Ben Baker                    SR    Bettendorf                      22:25.7      7:13
     82      58   Colin Howard                 SO    Muscatine                       22:27.5      7:14
     83           John Woodward                SO    Iowa City West                  22:27.9      7:14
     84           Landon Castle                SO    Muscatine                       22:30.8      7:15
     85      59   Connor Bates                 JR    Clinton                         22:34.1      7:16
     86      60   Elijah Patterson             JR    Clinton                         22:36.7      7:17
     87      61   Ryan Sloan                   SR    Marion                          22:38.8      7:17
     88           Ben Boddicker                SR    North Scott                     22:45.1      7:19
     89      62   Adam McColley                SR    Clinton                         22:49.0      7:21
     90      63   Jacob Shaffer                FR    Marion                          22:50.8      7:21
     91           Silas Hoffman                SR    Muscatine                       22:52.3      7:22
     92      64   Jack Rogers                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:56.5      7:23
     93           Aiden Sellon                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            23:01.8      7:25
     94           Isaac Tominsky               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:02.7      7:25
     95           Evan Tominsky                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:07.8      7:27
     96           Ryan Doty                    JR    North Scott                     23:10.4      7:28
     97           Noah Oriano                  JR    Iowa City West                  23:11.5      7:28
     98           Austin Lee                   JR    North Scott                     23:12.7      7:28
     99           Cole Townsend                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:21.7      7:31
    100           Ben Brown                    FR    Clinton                         23:32.6      7:35
    101           Patrick Kohnlein             FR    North Scott                     23:36.5      7:36
    102           Ben Barker                   FR    Iowa City West                  23:42.8      7:38
    103           Malachy Bergmann             SO    Iowa City West                  23:44.1      7:38
    104           Bailey Duncan                FR    Clinton                         23:54.1      7:42
    105           Drew Cooley                  JR    Clinton                         23:55.6      7:42
    106           Wyatt Olney                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:55.8      7:42
    107           Griffin Coates               SO    Marion                          24:04.7      7:45
    108           Gage Bromley                 SO    Clinton                         24:07.1      7:46
    109           Alex Wittnebel               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:10.7      7:47
    110           Michael Suessmith            SR    Clinton                         24:15.7      7:49
    111           Luke Simmons                 FR    North Scott                     24:23.5      7:51
    112           Jake Skaala                  JR    North Scott                     24:29.4      7:53
    113           Grant Peterson               FR    North Scott                     24:30.9      7:53
    114           Nathan Elbe                  SO    North Scott                     24:39.0      7:56
    115           Samuel Ruelas                FR    Iowa City West                  24:56.0      8:02
    116           Anthony Carter               JR    North Scott                     25:01.4      8:03
    117           Jehiah Berkley               SO    Marion                          25:03.7      8:04
    118           Grant Schulz                 SO    Marion                          25:21.2      8:10
    119      65   Jack Meyer                   SR    Iowa City Regina                25:28.9      8:12
    120           Jack Furlong                 FR    Iowa City West                  25:35.2      8:14
    121      66   Dominic Aschenbrenner        FR    Iowa City Regina                26:05.4      8:24
    122      67   Matt Takacs                  FR    Iowa City Regina                26:42.9      8:36
    123           David Mohr                   SO    North Scott                     26:43.1      8:36
    124           Nathan Schmitt              8th    Muscatine                       26:50.3      8:38
    125           Alex Cullum                  SO    Bettendorf                      27:09.2      8:44
    126           Matthew Tijerina             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:15.2      8:46
    127           Caleb Dornbush               FR    Clinton                         27:21.1      8:48
    128      68   Gray Christians              JR    Iowa City Regina                27:46.5      8:56
    129           Elijah Smith                 SO    Clinton                         30:33.0      9:50
    130           Matt Mize                    JR    North Scott                     30:54.1      9:57
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   52
    1    Carson Sansenbach, JR        18:01.0  5:48
    2    Alex Fencl, JR               19:12.1  6:11
    8    Henry Streuber, JR           19:32.3  6:17
   17    Caleb Dausener, SO           19:50.5  6:23
   24    Micah Knapp, SO              20:11.7  6:30
   27    Aiden Campbell, FR           20:23.7  6:34
   36    Jacob Russell, JR            20:43.7  6:40
         Ben Nydegger, SO             20:48.5  6:42
         Juan Mendoza, SR             20:56.7  6:44
         Ryan Vig, SO                 21:07.1  6:48
         Johnny Broulik, SO           21:30.5  6:55
         Ben Johnson, JR              21:44.0  7:00
         Adam Vig, SR                 21:44.8  7:00
         Dylan Winkler, SO            21:47.6  7:01
         Nathan Ricke, SO             21:48.2  7:01
         Sage Boettcher, SR           21:52.7  7:03
         Trevor Fernau, SR            21:53.5  7:03
         Boede Stoops, FR             22:09.0  7:08
         Jacob Cannon, SO             22:11.6  7:09
         Cole Townsend, SR            23:21.7  7:31
         Wyatt Olney, FR              23:55.8  7:42
         Matthew Tijerina, JR         27:15.2  8:46

  2) North Scott                       Score =   68
    3    Braeden Bohannon, SO         19:13.9  6:11
    7    Dylan Dufloth, JR            19:31.0  6:17
    9    Colin Rettig, SO             19:32.9  6:18
   20    Alec Harris, SO              19:55.1  6:25
   29    Mason Herrington, SO         20:32.5  6:37
   45    Caleb Wilshusen, SO          21:00.7  6:46
   50    Kaiden Power, SO             21:29.8  6:55
         Brady Elbe, SR               22:14.8  7:10
         Ben Boddicker, SR            22:45.1  7:19
         Ryan Doty, JR                23:10.4  7:28
         Austin Lee, JR               23:12.7  7:28
         Patrick Kohnlein, FR         23:36.5  7:36
         Luke Simmons, FR             24:23.5  7:51
         Jake Skaala, JR              24:29.4  7:53
         Grant Peterson, FR           24:30.9  7:53
         Nathan Elbe, SO              24:39.0  7:56
         Anthony Carter, JR           25:01.4  8:03
         David Mohr, SO               26:43.1  8:36
         Matt Mize, JR                30:54.1  9:57

  3) Bettendorf                        Score =   75
   12    Conner Good, SR              19:38.8  6:19
   14    Robert Schwan, JR            19:39.9  6:20
   15    Patrick Mooney, JR           19:42.9  6:21
   16    Trent Allen, SO              19:43.6  6:21
   18    Garret Speidel, FR           19:53.1  6:24
   31    Zach Vanwychen, FR           20:35.0  6:38
   39    Keaton Weaver, SO            20:47.6  6:42
         Elias Lightfoot, FR          20:49.6  6:42
         Eli Hughes, FR               20:53.5  6:43
         Luke Wiley, JR               21:53.6  7:03
         James Porter, FR             21:55.8  7:04
         James Frohlich, SO           22:02.1  7:06
         Ben Baker, SR                22:25.7  7:13
         Alex Cullum, SO              27:09.2  8:44

  4) Muscatine                         Score =  100
    4    Dylan Maresca, FR            19:17.2  6:12
   10    Joel Larue, SR               19:33.1  6:18
   11    Paxton Foor, SR              19:37.7  6:19
   28    Austin Foor, SO              20:24.1  6:34
   47    Jon Hight, SO                21:10.0  6:49
   54    Owen Christy, FR             21:53.1  7:03
   58    Colin Howard, SO             22:27.5  7:14
         Landon Castle, SO            22:30.8  7:15
         Silas Hoffman, SR            22:52.3  7:22
         Nathan Schmitt, 8th          26:50.3  8:38

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  124
   13    Tommy Pierce, SO             19:39.6  6:20
   19    James Dickens, SO            19:54.3  6:24
   23    Mason Van Waning, SO         20:11.7  6:30
   32    Bongain Mazibo, SR           20:36.0  6:38
   37    Logan Waters, FR             20:44.6  6:41
   38    Zach Buchholz, SO            20:44.8  6:41
   44    Clay Bopp, JR                20:58.7  6:45
         Andrew Polgreen, SO          21:23.9  6:53
         Anel Vukovic, FR             21:33.4  6:56
         Iahn Shim, SO                22:15.1  7:10
         John Woodward, SO            22:27.9  7:14
         Noah Oriano, JR              23:11.5  7:28
         Ben Barker, FR               23:42.8  7:38
         Malachy Bergmann, SO         23:44.1  7:38
         Samuel Ruelas, FR            24:56.0  8:02
         Jack Furlong, FR             25:35.2  8:14

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  138
    6    Kobe Chindlund, SR           19:21.4  6:14
   21    Kyle Reisinger, FR           20:10.3  6:30
   30    Perry Lindeman, SR           20:32.7  6:37
   40    Cameron Smeby, JR            20:48.9  6:42
   41    Finn Deboom, JR              20:50.0  6:42
   56    Kriene Schneidermann, FR     22:06.3  7:07
   64    Jack Rogers, JR              22:56.5  7:23
         Isaac Tominsky, SR           23:02.7  7:25
         Evan Tominsky, FR            23:07.8  7:27
         Alex Wittnebel, SO           24:10.7  7:47

  7) Marion                            Score =  187
   22    Eliot Sharp, JR              20:11.5  6:30
   25    Zach Volbrecht, JR           20:14.1  6:31
   33    Kyan Ross, SO                20:37.9  6:38
   52    Jace Fopma, SO               21:42.1  6:59
   55    Luke Trca, JR                21:59.4  7:05
   61    Ryan Sloan, SR               22:38.8  7:17
   63    Jacob Shaffer, FR            22:50.8  7:21
         Griffin Coates, SO           24:04.7  7:45
         Jehiah Berkley, SO           25:03.7  8:04
         Grant Schulz, SO             25:21.2  8:10

  8) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  189
   26    Nash Wertz, JR               20:20.9  6:33
   34    Daniel Hollinger, SR         20:39.8  6:39
   35    Jacob Kruse, JR              20:42.8  6:40
   46    Aiden Roemig, JR             21:08.6  6:48
   48    Kaden Druecker, SO           21:12.5  6:50
   49    Julien Benesh, SO            21:23.5  6:53
   51    Zach Whittlesey, SO          21:37.1  6:58
         Braiden Petrick, SO          21:52.5  7:02
         Go Benesh, SO                22:07.6  7:07
         Aiden Sellon, SO             23:01.8  7:25

  9) Clinton                           Score =  254
   42    Mathew Determan, JR          20:51.6  6:43
   43    Owen Sander-Welzien, SO      20:57.4  6:45
   53    Brian Unke, FR               21:52.0  7:02
   57    Caleb Riessen, JR            22:07.2  7:07
   59    Connor Bates, JR             22:34.1  7:16
   60    Elijah Patterson, JR         22:36.7  7:17
   62    Adam McColley, SR            22:49.0  7:21
         Ben Brown, FR                23:32.6  7:35
         Bailey Duncan, FR            23:54.1  7:42
         Drew Cooley, JR              23:55.6  7:42
         Gage Bromley, SO             24:07.1  7:46
         Michael Suessmith, SR        24:15.7  7:49
         Caleb Dornbush, FR           27:21.1  8:48
         Elijah Smith, SO             30:33.0  9:50

 10) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  271
    5    Joe Maley, SO                19:20.6  6:14
   65    Jack Meyer, SR               25:28.9  8:12
   66    Dominic Aschenbrenner, FR    26:05.4  8:24
   67    Matt Takacs, FR              26:42.9  8:36
   68    Gray Christians, JR          27:46.5  8:56

 Incomplete Teams:
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Iowa City West Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm
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